Eaton
18001 East Colfax Avenue
Aurora, CO 80011
P: 303-393-1522
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
See additional information on the following pages.
TD519023EN

housing in a clear or frosted lens.
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Symmetric
Asymmetric
DIMENSIONS SYMMETRIC
25˚10˚ 55˚
.75"
[19.1 mm]
.79"
[20.1 mm]
.70"
[17.7 mm]
.75"
[19.1 mm]
.75"
[19.1 mm]
.75"
[19.1 mm]
DIMENSIONS ASYMMETRIC
.75"
[19.1 mm]
.75"
[19.1 mm]
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
Asymm
Series Light Level 1 (Power)
(nominal for 12” section)
LED CRI & CCT
Optical
Distribution
Environment Driver 2
0.03 = iO Line .75 1W = Standard Output, 99
          lumens/ft  (1.1W/ft)
3W = High Output, 237
          lumens/ft  (3.3W/ft)
5W = Very High Output, 359
          lumens/ft  (5.3W/ft)
827 = 80+ CRI, 2700K CCT
830 = 80+ CRI, 3000K CCT
835 = 80+ CRI, 3500K CCT
840 = 80+ CRI, 4000K CCT
10 = 10 degree
25 = 25 degree
55 = 55 degree
90 = Asymmetric fixture
91 = Asymmetric w/ opal lens
ID = Indoor, NEMA 1
         enclosure included
STD = 96 W, 0-10V
           (100% - 10% dimming)
HCD = 96 W, 0-10V
           (100% - 0% dimming)
SAMPLE NUMBER 0.03-5W-830-55-ID-HCD-UNV-AN-AM-E-15F6
Voltage Housing Color Mounting Driver Location 3
Length 2,4 (Actual in./mm)
(Specify Run or Individual fixture)
UNV =  120V-277V AN = Standard anodized
          aluminum
CA = Custom anodized color
          (consult factory)
SM  =  Surface mount
WM =  Wall mount
AM  =   Adjustable mount
E = End driver location
      (requires more drivers)
C = Central driver location
       (minimizes drivers